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The menu of Alborz from DEL MAR includes 97 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about
$13.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What @wudac ®wtn likes about Alborz:

We waited and it was well worth it. Price to value was great. We got the taco el pastor burrito and it was huge
(that's what she said). Only negative | would say was the spice level could of been hotter. Best to order online,
pick it up and take it to the beach. read more. Alborz from DEL MAR is a good place for a bar to a cocktail after
work and be able to hang out with friends, there are also tasty vegetarian dishes on the menu. Furthermore,
there are light Mediterranean dishes on the menu, The visitors of the restaurant also consider the extensive
selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant offers.
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Falafel Vorspeisen und
FALAFEL SANDWICH $7.2 Zwiacha[qa'id[le

. TORSHI $8.8
Vegelarian
ADAS POLO $17.6 Polo - Reisgerichie

LUBIA POLO $17.6
TABOULEH SALAD* $8.8 Geschmortes

GHEYMEH BADEMJAN $17.6
PANIR SABZ o4 franische Gerichte
" GHEIMEH $17.6
LAMB CHOPPED $23.1 Mittagskarte Beilagen

MAUST $7.7

‘Vegetarian dishes
BORANI $9.0 %abob Sandwiches

CHICKEN KABOB SANDWICH $7.7

WHITE FISH KEBOB $23.1 ﬂinm &ltréed

LAMB SHANK $20.9
g .ll ’ [ ] l.l.
SOUVLAKI SANDWICH $8.8 Sandwiches on Pita Bread

L. HUMMUS SANDWICH $6.6
House specialties
GREEK COMBINATION PLATE $23.1 ‘Paul[ry €Entrees

. . CHICKEN SHISH KEBOB $22.0
Chickien Dishes
GYROS PLATE $17.6 STEWS

. GHEIMEH BADEMJAN $17.6
Main Course

LAMB CHOP $16.5
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Tiabobs

CHICKEN SOLTANI $24.2
Plates & Combos

SOUVLAKI PLATE $20.9
0&1 Signatures

SOLTANI $16.5
Chef&Eamp;apos;s Speciallies
BONELESS CHICKEN $11.0
Chicken Tiabobs

CHICKEN BARG $12.1
Pappy&#39;S Favorites
CHICKEN KEBOB $19.8

{alala Spicy Dry Pot Series
CHICKEN WITH BONE $12.1
These types of dishes are
being served

SOUVLAKI $8.8
Starters

DOLMATHES $9.0
VEGGIE SKEWERS $13.2

[ 13 (]

Schmortipfe & Reis

GHORMEH SABZI $17.6
ZERESHK POLO $17.6

Yain
BARG
KOOBIDEH

SALMON KEBOB
WHITE FISH FRIED

Greeks specialties
SPANAKOPITA
MOUSSAKA

Popular Ttems
MAUST KHIAR
LAMB SHISH KEBOB

() ()
Mediterranean tippetizers
HUMMUS* LARGE
HUMMUS* SMALL

Sandwiches
KOOBIDEH KABOB SANDWICH

SPANAKOPITA SANDWICH
GYROS SANDWICH

‘Vegetarian Plates
CHOICE OF TWO MIXED RICE

VEGETARIAN COMBINATION
PLATE*

FALAFEL PLATE*

Chicken

CHICKEN LEG (1/4)

$14.9
$6.5

$23.1
$23.1

$16.5
$17.6

$8.8
$25.3

$9.9
$8.8

$7.2
$7.2
$7.2

$17.6
$17.6

$18.7

$7.7
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CHICKEN KOOBIDEH KEBOB
CHICKEN BARG KEBOB
BONELESS CHICKEN KEBOB

ﬂ .l ai! (] I '

FESENJAN (POMEGRANATE AND
WALNUT STEW)

ALBALOO POLO

EGGPLANT STEW*

SHIRIN POLO (SWEET RICE)

Salads

PERSIAN SALAD (SHIRAZI)
GYROS SALAD

GREEK SALAD LARGE
CHICKEN SALAD

GREEK SALAD SMALL

Beef

SOLTANI KEBOB

SHISH KEBOB (FILET MIGNON)
BARG KEBOB (FILET MIGNON)
KOOBIDEH KEBOB

KOOBIDEH COMBINATION

Side dishes
ALBALOO POLO LARGE
TABOULEH*

SIDE OF PITA BREAD
ADAS POLO SMALL
ADAS POLO LARGE
ANY STEW

VEGI KABOB

$17.6
$22.0
$20.9

$17.6

$17.6
$17.6
$17.6

$8.8
$14.3
$11.0
$14.3
$9.9

$24.2
$23.1
$23.1
$17.6
$18.7

$7.7
$7.7
$3.3
$5.5
$7.7
$9.9
$5.0

fippetizers

BAGHALI POLO SMALL
BAGHALI POLO MEDIUM
BAGHALI POLO LARGE
LUBINA POLO SMALL
LUBINA POLO MEDIUM
LUBINA POLO LARGE
ZERESHK POLO SMALL
ZERESHK POLO MEDIUM
ALBALOO POLO MEDIUM
ZERESHK POLO LARGE
ALBALOO POLO SMALL

GREEK ROASTED CHICKEN
WHOLE

TADIG 1 STEW

TADIG 2 STEW

TADIG 3 STEW

SHIRIN POLO MEDIUM

SHIRIN POLO LARGE

IMPORTED PICKES

SHIRIN POLO SMALL

GREEK ROASTED CHICKEN HALF
MAUST MOOSIER

OLIVE AND CHEESE PLATE

$5.5
$6.6
$7.7
$5.5
$6.6
$7.7
$5.5
$6.6
$6.6
$7.7
$5.5

$19.8

$8.8
$11.0
$13.2
$6.6
$7.7
$7.7
$5.5
$16.5
$8.8
$7.7



Alborz Yenu

ADAS POLO MEDIUM $6.6
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{lborz

2672 Del Mar Heights Road Del
Mar, CA 92014, DEL MAR,
United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21:30
Tuesday 11:00 -21:30
Wednesday 11:00 -21:30
Thursday 11:00 -21:30
Friday 11:00 -23:00
Saturday 11:00 -23:00
Sunday 11:00 -20:30
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