



https://menulist.menu 2672 Del Mar Heights Road Del Mar, CA 92014, DEL MAR, United States (+1)8587922233 - http://www.alborzinc.com/





The menu of Alborz from DEL MAR includes 97 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$13.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Θωμάς Φώτη likes about Alborz: We waited and it was well worth it. Price to value was great. We got the taco el pastor burrito and it was huge (that's what she said). Only negative I would say was the spice level could of been hotter. Best to order online, pick it up and take it to the beach. read more. Alborz from DEL MAR is a good place for a bar to a cocktail after work and be able to hang out with friends, there are also tasty vegetarian dishes on the menu. Furthermore, there are light Mediterranean dishes on the menu, The visitors of the restaurant also consider the extensive selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant offers.



Falafel		Vorspeisen und	
FALAFEL SANDWICH	\$7.2	Zwischengerichte	
Vegetarian		TORSHI	\$8.8
ADAS POLO	\$17.6	Polo – Reisgerichte	
Salad		LUBIA POLO	\$17.6
TABOULEH SALAD*	\$8.8	Geschmortes	
Wraps		GHEYMEH BADEMJAN	\$17.6
PANIR SABZI	\$9.4	Iranische Gerichte	
Lamb		GHEIMEH	\$17.6
LAMB CHOPPED	\$23.1	Mittagskarte Beilagen	
Vegetarian dishes		MAUST	\$7.7
BORANI	\$9.0	Kabob Sandwiches	
Fish		CHICKEN KABOB SANDWICH	\$7.7
WHITE FISH KEBOB	\$23.1	Dinner Entrées	
Grilled specialities		LAMB SHANK	\$20.9
SOUVLAKI SANDWICH	\$8.8	Sandwiches on Pita Bread	
House specialties		HUMMUS SANDWICH	\$6.6
GREEK COMBINATION PLATE	\$23.1	Poultry Entrees	
Chicken Dishes		CHICKEN SHISH KEBOB	\$22.0
GYROS PLATE	\$17.6	STEWS	
Main Course		GHEIMEH BADEMJAN	\$17.6
LAMB CHOP	\$16.5		



\$7.7

		100 PM
	Main	
\$24.2	BARG	\$14.9
	KOOBIDEH	\$6.5
\$20.9	Seafood	
	SALMON KEBOB	\$23.1
	WHITE FISH FRIED	\$23.1
\$16.5	Creek specialties	
-14:01		
		\$16.5
\$11.0	MOUSSAKA	\$17.6
	Popular Items	
\$12.1	MAUST KHIAR	\$8.8
	LAMB SHISH KEBOB	\$25.3
J		
\$19.8	Mediterranean Appetize	rs
_	HUMMUS* LARGE	\$9.9
ries	HUMMUS* SMALL	\$8.8
\$12.1	0 1 1 1	
	Sandwiches	
,	KOOBIDEH KABOB SANDWICH	\$7.2
	SPANAKOPITA SANDWICH	\$7.2
\$8.8	GYROS SANDWICH	\$7.2
	Vegetarian Plates	
\$9.0	CHOICE OF TWO MIXED RICE	\$17.6
\$13.2	VEGETARIAN COMBINATION PLATE*	\$17.6
	FALAFEL PLATE*	\$18.7
\$17.6	Chicken	
\$17.6	CHICKEN LEG (1/4)	\$7.7
	\$20.9 \$16.5 \$16.5 \$11.0 \$12.1 \$19.8 \$12.1 \$19.8 \$12.1	\$24.2 BARG KOOBIDEH  \$20.9 Seafood SALMON KEBOB WHITE FISH FRIED  \$16.5 Greek specialties Ities SPANAKOPITA \$11.0 MOUSSAKA  Popular Items \$12.1 MAUST KHIAR LAMB SHISH KEBOB  \$19.8 Mediterranean Appetize HUMMUS* LARGE HUMMUS* SMALL  \$12.1 Sandwiches KOOBIDEH KABOB SANDWICH SPANAKOPITA SANDWICH SPANAKOPITA SANDWICH SPANAKOPITA SANDWICH Vegetarian Plates  \$9.0 CHOICE OF TWO MIXED RICE  \$13.2 VEGETARIAN COMBINATION PLATE* FALAFEL PLATE*  \$17.6 Chicken

CHICKEN LEG (1/4)

**ADAS POLO SMALL** 

**ADAS POLO LARGE** 

**ANY STEW** 

**VEGI KABOB** 

1

CHICKEN KOOBIDEH KEBOB	\$17.6	Appetizers	
CHICKEN BARG KEBOB	\$22.0	BAGHALI POLO SMALL	\$5.5
BONELESS CHICKEN KEBOB	\$20.9	BAGHALI POLO MEDIUM	\$6.6
		BAGHALI POLO LARGE	\$7.7
Daily Specials		LUBINA POLO SMALL	\$5.5
FESENJAN (POMEGRANATE AND WALNUT STEW)	\$17.6	LUBINA POLO MEDIUM	\$6.6
ALBALOO POLO	\$17.6	LUBINA POLO LARGE	\$7.7
EGGPLANT STEW*	\$17.6	ZERESHK POLO SMALL	\$5.5
SHIRIN POLO (SWEET RICE)	\$17.6	ZERESHK POLO MEDIUM	\$6.6
		ALBALOO POLO MEDIUM	\$6.6
Salads		ZERESHK POLO LARGE	\$7.7
PERSIAN SALAD (SHIRAZI)	\$8.8	ALBALOO POLO SMALL	\$5.5
GYROS SALAD	\$14.3	GREEK ROASTED CHICKEN WHOLE	\$19.8
GREEK SALAD LARGE	\$11.0	TADIG 1 STEW	\$8.8
CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.3	TADIG 2 STEW	\$11.0
GREEK SALAD SMALL	\$9.9	TADIG 3 STEW	\$13.2
		SHIRIN POLO MEDIUM	\$6.6
Beef		SHIRIN POLO LARGE	\$7.7
SOLTANI KEBOB	\$24.2	IMPORTED PICKES	\$7.7
SHISH KEBOB (FILET MIGNON)	\$23.1	SHIRIN POLO SMALL	\$5.5
BARG KEBOB (FILET MIGNON)	\$23.1	GREEK ROASTED CHICKEN HALF	\$16.5
KOOBIDEH KEBOB	\$17.6	MAUST MOOSIER	\$8.8
KOOBIDEH COMBINATION	\$18.7	OLIVE AND CHEESE PLATE	\$7.7
Side dishes			
ALBALOO POLO LARGE	\$7.7		
TABOULEH*	\$7.7		
SIDE OF PITA BREAD	\$3.3		

\$5.5

\$7.7

\$9.9

\$5.0





**ADAS POLO MEDIUM** 

\$6.6



### Alborz

2672 Del Mar Heights Road Del Mar, CA 92014, DEL MAR, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -21:30 Tuesday 11:00 -21:30 Wednesday 11:00 -21:30 Thursday 11:00 -21:30 Friday 11:00 -23:00 Saturday 11:00 -20:30

